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平29年1月 284,307 ▲ 118 175,018 ▲ 69 257,247 ▲ 30 129,454 127,793 27,060 ▲ 88 13,938 13,122

2月 284,412 105 175,061 43 257,254 7 129,466 127,788 27,158 98 14,002 13,156

3月 284,129 ▲ 283 174,840 ▲ 221 257,151 ▲ 103 129,422 127,729 26,978 ▲ 180 13,923 13,055

4月 284,921 792 175,774 934 258,034 883 129,803 128,231 26,887 ▲ 91 13,798 13,089

5月 286,637 1,716 177,498 1,724 258,550 516 129,986 128,564 28,087 1,200 14,488 13,599

6月 286,652 15 177,447 ▲ 51 258,564 14 129,986 128,578 28,088 1 14,467 13,621

7月 286,644 ▲ 8 177,415 ▲ 32 258,581 17 129,984 128,597 28,063 ▲ 25 14,448 13,615

8月 286,998 354 177,760 345 258,473 ▲ 108 129,933 128,540 28,525 462 14,723 13,802

9月 286,816 ▲ 182 177,497 ▲ 263 258,477 4 129,940 128,537 28,339 ▲ 186 14,580 13,759

10月 286,824 8 177,505 8 258,426 ▲ 51 129,942 128,484 28,398 59 14,568 13,830

11月 287,439 615 178,110 605 258,412 ▲ 14 129,913 128,499 29,027 629 14,967 14,060

12月 287,323 ▲ 116 177,951 ▲ 159 258,276 ▲ 136 129,858 128,418 29,047 20 14,969 14,078

30年1月 287,111 ▲ 212 177,671 ▲ 280 258,101 ▲ 175 129,756 128,345 29,010 ▲ 37 14,957 14,053

2月 287,200 89 177,768 97 258,073 ▲ 28 129,725 128,348 29,127 117 15,023 14,104

3月 287,007 ▲ 193 177,548 ▲ 220 258,059 ▲ 14 129,665 128,394 28,948 ▲ 179 14,939 14,009

4月 287,623 616 178,272 724 258,831 772 130,035 128,796 28,792 ▲ 156 14,772 14,020

5月 289,587 1,964 180,160 1,888 259,472 641 130,279 129,193 30,115 1,323 15,452 14,663

6月 289,677 90 180,218 58 259,576 104 130,321 129,255 30,101 ▲ 14 15,434 14,667

7月 289,536 ▲ 141 180,066 ▲ 152 259,586 10 130,321 129,265 29,950 ▲ 151 15,300 14,650

8月 289,673 137 180,196 130 259,547 ▲ 39 130,305 129,242 30,126 176 15,342 14,784

9月 289,325 ▲ 348 179,881 ▲ 315 259,516 ▲ 31 130,281 129,235 29,809 ▲ 317 15,137 14,672

10月 289,240 ▲ 85 179,853 ▲ 28 259,358 ▲ 158 130,186 129,172 29,882 73 15,132 14,750

11月 289,855 615 180,353 500 259,471 113 130,236 129,235 30,384 502 15,378 15,006

12月 289,719 ▲ 136 180,139 ▲ 214 259,389 ▲ 82 130,152 129,237 30,330 ▲ 54 15,340 14,990

31年1月 289,508 ▲ 211 179,880 ▲ 259 259,285 ▲ 104 130,092 129,193 30,223 ▲ 107 15,242 14,981

2月 289,513 5 179,878 ▲ 2 259,242 ▲ 43 130,150 129,092 30,271 48 15,265 15,006

3月 289,209 ▲ 304 179,618 ▲ 260 259,177 ▲ 65 130,086 129,091 30,032 ▲ 239 15,157 14,875

4月 289,573 364 180,158 540 260,118 941 130,500 129,618 29,455 ▲ 577 14,822 14,633

令元年5月 290,823 1,250 181,409 1,251 260,653 535 130,771 129,882 30,170 715 15,231 14,939

6月 290,733 ▲ 90 181,224 ▲ 185 260,747 94 130,761 129,986 29,986 ▲ 184 15,117 14,869

7月 290,422 ▲ 311 180,834 ▲ 390 260,786 39 130,784 130,002 29,636 ▲ 350 14,964 14,672

8月 290,565 143 180,936 102 260,877 91 130,825 130,052 29,688 52 14,955 14,733

9月 290,081 ▲ 484 180,480 ▲ 456 260,829 ▲ 48 130,800 130,029 29,252 ▲ 436 14,702 14,550

10月 289,817 ▲ 264 180,326 ▲ 154 260,541 ▲ 288 130,654 129,887 29,276 24 14,693 14,583

11月 290,319 502 180,862 536 260,461 ▲ 80 130,609 129,852 29,858 582 15,028 14,830

12月 290,409 90 180,828 ▲ 34 260,567 106 130,680 129,887 29,842 ▲ 16 15,021 14,821

令２年1月 290,246 ▲ 163 180,595 ▲ 233 260,574 7 130,612 129,962 29,672 ▲ 170 14,907 14,765

2　人口と世帯数の月次推移（平成29年1月1日～令和2年1月1日現在）
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